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Women / 9 / L9 B5 grp1
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Helen Sniezek3119
Pinnacle - KS

8.900 9.300 8.5009.075 35.775
5 1 2 6 1 

1 

Kyla Rapplean2738
Libertyville

9.000 9.125 8.2008.400 34.725
2 3 3 8T 2 

2 

Emma Pachuta2877
Oconee - GA

8.550 8.375 8.6509.100 34.675
9 6 1 5 3 

3 

Brynn Vetrano3382
South Shore MA

8.975 8.250 8.8008.350 34.375
3 7T 4 4 4 

4 

Avery Keopke3118
Pinnacle - KS

8.575 9.150 8.0508.300 34.075
8 2 5 10T 5 

5 

Dakota Essenpries2828
Missouri Elite

8.875 8.250 8.2008.175 33.500
6 7T 9 8T 6 

6 

Elise Banks3876
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.300 7.500 9.0007.600 33.400
1 9 12 1 7T

7T

Amber Miederhoff2830
Missouri Elite

8.250 8.950 7.9508.250 33.400
10 4 7T 12 7T

7T

Madilyn Carpenter1660
Anderson

8.925 7.375 8.0507.900 32.250
4 10 11 10T 9 

9 

Paloma Vigil2501
International Miami

8.700 5.650 7.7258.275 30.350
7 11 6 13 10 

10 

Kenzie Myers3977
Victory - CN

8.200 5.000 8.4508.250 29.900
11 12 7T 7 11 

11 

Melaina Parsons4098
World Class - FL

0.000 8.900 8.9258.000 25.825
12T 5 10 2 12 

12 

Lexi Wosick3322
Sarasota Gym Academy

0.000 0.000 8.8507.550 16.400
12T 13 13 3 13 

13 
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Women / 9 / L9 B5 grp2
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maren Eramo2700
Legends - MA

9.000 8.425 8.7758.775 34.975
1T 4 1 3 1 

1 

Hannah LeMay2835
Naples Progressive

8.700 8.600 8.9508.650 34.900
8 2 4 1 2 

2 

Victoria Sweeney3120
Pinnacle - KS

8.750 8.575 8.7008.525 34.550
6T 3 7 4 3 

3 

Lyla Kritsch1661
Anderson

8.800 7.875 8.9258.350 33.950
5 8 8 2 4 

4 

Mechelle Almaraz2876
Oconee - GA

8.525 8.725 7.8508.600 33.700
10 1 5 13 5 

5 

Bella Torres3875
Tumblebees  Jupiter

8.875 7.400 8.5008.675 33.450
4 10 2T 5 6 

6 

Jade Bain-Wood2502
International Miami

9.000 7.250 8.3258.675 33.250
1T 11 2T 8T 7 

7 

Montgomery Stafford2829
Missouri Elite

8.925 7.925 8.4007.350 32.600
3 7 10 6 8 

8 

Gianna Webbe1742
Bermuda Gymnastics

8.750 8.350 8.3257.100 32.525
6T 5 11T 8T 9 

9 

Ashley Donahue2834
Naples Progressive

7.650 7.950 8.2258.575 32.400
12 6 6 10 10 

10 

Hannah Rose Kubinsky3424
Stars Gymnastics

8.625 7.600 8.3756.150 30.750
9 9 13 7 11 

11 

Sarah Moore1662
Anderson

8.500 5.750 8.0507.100 29.400
11 12 11T 11 12 

12 

Emma Kerstein4233
Libertyville

0.000 0.000 8.0007.400 15.400
13 13 9 12 13 

13 
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Women / 9 / L9 B5 grp3
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaitlyn Porada1688
Bay City

9.225 8.600 8.9759.175 35.975
1 1T 1 3 1 

1 

Emelyn Miller3380
South Shore MA

8.675 7.950 8.8258.850 34.300
7 6 2 5 2 

2 

Ashley Buholtz2017
GC2 Gymnastics

8.700 8.125 8.9508.475 34.250
6 3 4 4 3 

3 

Kaylie Collins3785
Top Flight - KY

8.150 8.600 9.1758.100 34.025
10T 1T 8 2 4 

4 

Eva Rudajev3426
Stars Gymnastics

8.450 7.850 9.2007.950 33.450
8 7 9T 1 5 

5 

Alex Ferrell2175
Gym Force

8.850 7.800 7.8758.250 32.775
3 8 7 11 6 

6 

Jackie Peate3425
Stars Gymnastics

9.075 8.050 7.3008.325 32.750
2 4 6 13 7 

7 

Nancy Sullivan2699
Legends - MA

8.775 7.200 8.4757.950 32.400
4 10 9T 8 8 

8 

Jolene Alonso4096
World Class - FL

8.150 8.000 7.9507.950 32.050
10T 5 9T 10 9 

9 

Allie Israel4097
World Class - FL

8.200 4.100 7.8008.400 28.500
9 11 5 12 10 

10 

Alexandra Peterman2016
GC2 Gymnastics

8.750 0.000 8.7256.900 24.375
5 12T 13 6 11 

11 

Alexis Burton2737
Libertyville

0.000 7.500 8.1008.650 24.250
13 9 3 9 12T

12T

Paige Crenier3383
South Shore MA

7.850 0.000 8.5507.850 24.250
12 12T 12 7 12T

12T
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Women / 9 / L9 B7 grp1
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Wellesley DePass3673
Thomas Gymnastics

9.275 8.500 9.3009.600 36.675
1 6 1 2 1 

1 

Hannah McDaniel3335
Southern Starz

9.125 8.525 9.5259.225 36.400
2 5 2 1 2 

2 

Kaylee Bluffstone2601
LaFleur's Tampa

8.800 8.875 9.2008.950 35.825
3 2 5 3 3 

3 

Taylor LaPointe2604
LaFleur's Tampa

8.250 9.500 9.0758.700 35.525
8 1 6T 4 4 

4 

LuLu Wentz3678
Thomas Gymnastics

8.700 8.325 8.7009.000 34.725
6 7 4 6 5 

5 

Cailee Cuffle2602
LaFleur's Tampa

8.725 8.775 8.8007.800 34.100
5 3 9 5 6T

6T

Nhi Nguyen2049
Golden City

8.750 8.550 8.3008.500 34.100
4 4 8 8 6T

6T

Miah Allen2331
Gymniks - WV

8.325 7.875 7.5009.050 32.750
7 9 3 9 8 

8 

Hanna Jessen3113
Peak Athletics - CO

6.400 8.050 8.6258.700 31.775
9 8 6T 7 9 

9 
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Women / 9 / L9 B7 grp2
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brooke Futch2251
Gymnastics USA L

9.300 9.450 9.3758.650 36.775
2 3 5 1 1 

1 

Hannah Drielick2039
Golden City

9.150 9.500 9.3258.400 36.375
5 1 7 3 2 

2 

Jonna-Marie Kirk2255
Gymnastics USA L

8.800 9.200 9.3508.800 36.150
7 4 2 2 3 

3 

Leah Field2250
Gymnastics USA L

8.925 8.875 9.3009.000 36.100
6 6 1 4 4 

4 

Jirelys Jimenez4212
Gymnastics USA L

9.200 9.050 9.0258.700 35.975
4 5 4 7 5 

5 

Madison Conway4180
Gymnastics USA L

9.250 8.275 9.2758.750 35.550
3 9 3 5 6 

6 

Gianna Santoriello4029
West Broward

9.375 8.475 8.9258.475 35.250
1 8 6 8 7 

7 

Sydney Taylor2044
Golden City

8.775 9.475 9.1257.750 35.125
8 2 8 6 8 

8 

Ava Zimny4030
West Broward

0.000 8.625 0.0000.000 8.625
9 7 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / 9 / L9 B7 grp3
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lily Gangadeen3674
Thomas Gymnastics

9.500 9.425 9.3009.475 37.700
2 1 2 3 1 

1 

Alana Laster3333
Southern Starz

9.525 8.900 9.5509.500 37.475
1 5 1 1 2 

2 

Valerie Huber2041
Golden City

9.125 9.400 9.1259.050 36.700
4 2T 3 5 3 

3 

Blaire Loudermilk2043
Golden City

8.875 9.400 9.2008.125 35.600
5 2T 8 4 4 

4 

Ava Camposano3599
Tampa Gymnastics

9.300 8.600 9.0258.475 35.400
3 6 5 6 5 

5 

Megan Dunbar2040
Golden City

8.750 8.950 9.3508.300 35.350
6 4 6 2 6 

6 

Camryn Irvin2332
Gymniks - WV

8.700 7.600 8.7258.675 33.700
7 8 4 7 7 

7 

Alisa Rendina2252
Gymnastics USA L

8.675 7.950 8.6507.950 33.225
8 7 9 8 8 

8 

Angelina Cacciatore3285
Roswell - GA

6.400 7.575 8.5508.250 30.775
9 9 7 9 9 

9 
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Women / 9 / L9 B7 grp4
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Leia Randall3602
Tampa Gymnastics

9.200 9.175 9.4009.100 36.875
3T 2 3 1 1 

1 

Melissa Maupin2256
Gymnastics USA L

9.075 9.275 8.9759.150 36.475
6 1 2 4 2 

2 

Gillian Spencer3663
The Matrix Gym

9.350 8.925 8.9008.375 35.550
2 3 5 5T 3 

3 

Morgan Todd3677
Thomas Gymnastics

9.200 7.425 9.2009.275 35.100
3T 7 1 2 4 

4 

Payton Lynch3110
Peak Athletics - CO

9.375 8.725 8.9007.800 34.800
1 4 8 5T 5 

5 

Audrey Petersen3111
Peak Athletics - CO

9.175 8.375 7.3007.850 32.700
5 5 7 9 6 

6 

Natalie Force3288
Roswell - GA

8.500 7.850 8.0008.150 32.500
8 6 6 8 7 

7 

Sophie Talkington2334
Gymniks - WV

8.275 6.600 9.0258.500 32.400
9 9 4 3 8 

8 

Allison Scheel3291
Roswell - GA

8.675 7.050 8.3757.250 31.350
7 8 9 7 9 

9 
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Women / 9 / L9 B7 grp5
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jade Martin3601
Tampa Gymnastics

9.150 9.475 9.3258.950 36.900
1 1 3 2 1 

1 

Sierra Kinsey3600
Tampa Gymnastics

8.900 8.750 9.1258.700 35.475
4 2 4 3 2 

2 

Cierra Koehring2042
Golden City

8.950 8.525 9.6508.200 35.325
2 3 6 1 3 

3 

Riley Thomas3109
Peak Athletics - CO

8.925 7.050 8.6009.150 33.725
3 6 1 5 4 

4 

Nicole Flynn3415
Stars and Stripes

8.175 8.225 8.5258.150 33.075
6 4 7 6 5 

5 

Maddie Lankford2333
Gymniks - WV

7.725 7.600 8.3259.000 32.650
7 5 2 8 6 

6 

Lauryn Combs4027
West Broward

8.750 0.000 0.0008.250 17.000
5 7T 5 9 7 

7 

Abby Camarda3286
Roswell - GA

0.000 0.000 8.8757.350 16.225
8T 7T 9 4 8 

8 

Chandler Furman3289
Roswell - GA

0.000 0.000 8.5007.650 16.150
8T 7T 8 7 9 

9 
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Women / 9 / All Ages
Session: B5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Pinnacle - KS 9S 104.400 26.225 27.025 25.900 25.250
11 1 1

2 Stars Gymnastics 9S 96.950 26.150 23.500 22.425 24.875
22 2 2
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Women / 9 / All Ages
Session: B7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gymnastics USA L 9L 110.650 27.750 27.925 26.950 28.025
21 2 1

2 Golden City 9L 109.875 27.225 28.375 25.950 28.325
12 1 2

3 LaFleur's Tampa 9L 105.450 25.775 27.150 25.450 27.075
33 3 3

4 Roswell - GA 9L 96.025 23.575 22.475 24.050 25.925
44 4 4
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Women / 9 / All Ages
Session: B7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Thomas Gymnastics 9S 110.375 27.975 26.250 28.350 27.800
21 2 1

2 Tampa Gymnastics 9S 109.650 27.650 27.400 26.750 27.850
12 1 2

3 Peak Athletics - CO 9S 104.450 27.475 25.150 25.700 26.125
33 3 4

4 Gymniks - WV 9S 101.175 25.300 23.075 26.725 26.075
44 4 3

5 West Broward 9S 60.875 18.125 17.100 16.725 8.925
55 5 5
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